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Type :

Bearing No :

Basic Dimension

J:
Bolt Size :
Hole Dia :

Application :

Hub Unit Bearing 2DACF5-1143/49

2DACF5-1143/49

HUB188-6

30
148
48
65.9
67.95
59
114.3
67

49
17.7
10.5

5*M12*1.25

NISSAN
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